Date

8/30/19

9/6/19

9/13/19

9/20/19

9/27/19

10/4/19

10/11/19

10/18/19

10/25/19

Fall 2019 Schedule

Speaker

Introduction to Colloquium
Series and Syllabus Review

Stephen Agauas, Ph.D.
NDSU

Linda Langley, Ph.D.
NDSU

Michael Eskenazi, Ph.D.
Stetson University

Alex Chaparro, Ph.D.
Embry-Riddle Aeronautical
University

Melissa Latimer, Ph.D. and
James Nolan, Ph.D.
West Virginia University

Kalif Vaughn, Ph.D.
Northern Kentucky
University

Kyle Hackney, Ph.D.
NDSU

Wilma Koutstaal, Ph.D.
University of Minnesota

Title/Topic

"Visually Processing Images and Text in
Perihand Space"

"Adult Age Patterns in Inhibitory Tagging
during Visual Search™

"The Creation, Disruption, and Restoration
of Orthographic Memories"

"Competition for a driver’s eyes: Impacts of
secondary tasks on glance behavior"

"ADVANCING Institutional
Transformation Theory: Structure, Agency,
and Psychodynamic Processes"

"The ‘All-Or-None’ Hypothesis: The Role
of Retrieval Effort in the Testing Effect”

“The Brain or Skeletal Muscle: Who is to
Blame for the Aging-Related Loss of
Physical Function?”

“Connecting Some Dots: Mental Flexibility,
Curiosity, and Innovation”



Date

11/1/19

11/8/19

11/15/19

11/22/19

11/29/19

12/6/19

12/13/19

Fall 2019 Schedule

Speaker

Katie Wissman, Ph.D.
NDSU

Stephen Christman, Ph.D.
University of Toledo

Michelle Persich, M.S.
NDSU

No Colloquium

No Colloquium
Thanksgiving Break

No Colloquium

Amy Werremeyer,
Pharm.D. and Elizabeth
Skoy, Pharm.D.

NDSU

Title/Topic

"When does retrieval practice promote
transfer on deductive reasoning tasks?"

"On the Other Hand: Inconsistent-
handedness is Associated with Increased
Cognitive Flexibility"

"A Situation-Based Approach to Social
Competence"

"The use of Photovoice to gain
understanding of the student and medication
experience of individuals with a diagnosed
mental illness”



